1
Giacomini S.p.A.
Via per Alzo 39, 28017 San Maurizio d’Opaglio (NO) Italy
 consulenza.prodotti@giacomini.com
 +39 0322 923372 - giacomini.com
R206A
Pressure independent
control valve (PICV) Datasheet

COLOUR
HANDWHEEL
COLOUR
WORKING FLOW RATE
RANGE [l/h]
WORKING DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
RANGE [kPa]
L (LOW) H (HIGH) WITH R473 THERMO-
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
WITH K281 ACTUATOR
OR WITHOUT ACTUATOR
R206AY113 15 G 1/2”M
with tail pieces RED GREY 35÷520 25÷400 25÷800
R206AY103 15 G 1/2”M
with tail pieces BLUE RED 150÷380 180÷630 25÷400 25÷800
R206AY104 20 G 3/4”M
with tail pieces BLACK RED 320÷910 700÷1175 25÷400 25÷800
R206AY105 20 G 1”M
with tail pieces GREEN BLUE 290÷1000 860÷1500 25÷400 25÷800
R206AY125 25 G 1”M
with tail pieces BLUE RED 600÷3500 N/A 25÷400
R206AY106 25 G 1-1/4”M

BODY
SIZE
CONNECTIONS INDICATOR
COLOUR
HANDWHEEL
COLOUR
WORKING FLOW RATE
RANGE [l/h]
WORKING DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
RANGE [kPa]
L (LOW) H (HIGH) WITH R473 THERMO-
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
WITH K281 ACTUATOR
OR WITHOUT ACTUATOR
R206AMY103 15 G 3/4”M BLUE RED 150÷380 180÷630 25÷400 25÷800
R206AMY104 20 G 1”M BLACK RED 320÷910 700÷1175 25÷400 25÷800
R206AMY114 20 G 1”M GREEN BLUE 290÷1000 860÷1500 25÷400 25÷800
Versions without tail pieces
3
 Technical data
Materials

REGULATION
SCALE MIN 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
R206AY113 15 25÷400 25÷800 SINGLE 35 95 120 230 310 400 460 520 - -
R206AY103
R206AMY103 15 25÷400 25÷800
L (LOW) - 150 175 200 250 300 340 380 - -
H (HIGH) - 180 250 350 440 500 570 630 - -
R206AY104
R206AMY104 20 25÷400 25÷800
L (LOW) - 320 400 520 640 770 870 910 - -
H (HIGH) - 700 820 910 970 1030 1100 1175 - -
R206AY105
R206AMY114 20 25÷400 25÷800
L (LOW) - 290 400 500 640 730 900 1000 - -
H (HIGH) - 860 900 940 1110 1270 1330 1500 - -
R206AY125 25 N/A 25÷400 SINGLE - 600 1000 1200 1600 2000 2300 2800 3100 3500
R206AY106 25 N/A 25÷400 SINGLE - 800 1000 1300 1900 2500 3100 3800 4300 4700
Versions DN15, DN20, DN25
8
Giacomini S.p.A.

[mm]
L
[mm]
M
[mm]
N
[mm]
O
[mm]
P
[mm]
Q
[mm]
R
[mm]
R206AY113 15 G 1/2”M 128 64 99 45 54 49 20 29 wr.30 22 25 101 54 103 49
R206AY103 15 G 1/2”M 128 64 99 45 54 49 20 29 wr.30 22 25 101 54 103 49
R206AY104 20 G 3/4”M 136 68 99 45 54 49 20 29 wr.38 22 25 101 54 103 49
R206AY105 20 G 1”M 142 71 99 45 54 49 20 29 wr.38 22 25 101 54 103 49
R206AY125 25 G 1”M 162 81 111 52 59 65 30 35 wr.53 27 31 123 65 N/AN/A 65
R206AY106 25 G 1-1/4”M 165 83 111 52 59 65 30 35 wr.53 27 31 123 65 N/AN/A 65
R206AY107 50 G 1-1/2”M 258 129 199 91 108 120 60 60 wr.82 73 N/AN/A 280 120 N/AN/A n.d.
R206AY108 50 G 2”M 258 129 199 91 108 120 60 60 wr.82 73 N/AN/A 280 120 N/AN/A n.d.
AA
E
F
D

[mm]
I
[mm]
M
[mm]
N
[mm]
O
[mm]
P
[mm]
Q
[mm]
R
[mm]
R206AMY103 15 G 3/4”M 68 34 99 45 54 49 20 29 22 25 101 54 103 49
R206AMY104 20 G 1”M 68 34 99 45 54 49 20 29 22 25 101 54 103 49
R206AMY114 20 G 1”M 68 34 99 45 54 49 20 29 22 25 101 54 103 49
AA
E